2001 CHEVROLET EXPRESS
CUTAWAY G3500
VIN: 1GBJG31G611210826

CUTAWAY No damage reported to CARFAX
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/30/20 at 10:49:00 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a betier decision about your next used car.

Summary
tees the information in this sectian
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon | ﬁga;?ggle:ni
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits [T

No Problem
GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor

Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and net included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms { View Certificate

Not ail acciden

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Cdometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated
Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No@ataIREpErted

No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported
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Date

05/01/2001

08/16/2001

03/26/2002

| 12/23/2002

06/02/2003

| 11/18/2003

| 03/03/2005

04/21/2008

Mileage

25

1232

4,912

10,356

17,213

04/22/2008

10/14/2008

04/02/2009

04/06/2010

04/08/2010

04/18/2011

06/06/2013

08/29/2013

06/27/2014

09/17/2015

17,316

17,427

32236

Source

Tom Naquin Chevrolet Nissan
Cadillac

Elkhart, IN

574-293-8621
temnaquin.com

4.6
50 Verified Reviews @

Tom Nagquin Chevrolet Nissan
Cadillag

Elkhart, IN

574-293-8621
temnaguin.com

4.6
50 Verifted Reviews &

Service Facility

Service Facility

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Service Facility

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title #041403

Colorado
Inspection Station

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title #041403

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title #404890

Co!orado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title #765484

Colorado
Inspection Station

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title #12R765484

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO

Title #12R765484

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Enid, OK

Title #241313241012

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Enid, 0K

Title #241313241012

Oklahoma

Comments

s r, Vehicle sé;;ticed ‘
/% - Pre-delivery inspection completed

»_r, Vehicle serviced
/% Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Brakes checked

s g, Vehicle serviced
N
e Véﬁlcle serviced

,% - Electrical system checked
- Battery/chargmg system checked

Reglstratlon updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new focation

. r, Vehlcle serwced

A

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

- Title or registraticn issued

- New owner reported

- Exempt from odometer reporiing

Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting

Registration issued or renewed



Motar Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting

Enid, 0K - Registration updated when owner moved
Title #241313241012 the vehicle to a new location

05/31/2076 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Enid, K
Title #241313241012

07/11/2016 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Enid, OK
Title #241313241012

05/30/2017 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odemeter reporting
Enid, OK
Title #241313241012

. 06/08/2018 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Enid, OK
Title #241313241012
- 06/10/2019 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Enid, OK
Title #241313241012

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C|ARIF A {IREEE

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titted soiely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are reguired to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. [n Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CarfaxReports [@ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS [N THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTARBILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; §,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
3/30/20 10:49:00 AM (CDT)



Emﬂﬂmm - OWNERSHIP HISTORY:
Last owned iﬁ"ihé"folléwing E

' Cisavones /o™ | otahoma
M?E ll_? Il__I% HTS STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS!

None of these major titie problems
%EHJAWKE\,&%%%T EXPRESS Department of Motor Vehicles:

were reported by a state

VIN: 1GBJG316G611210826 Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed

Body Style: CUTAWAY | Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Engine Size: 8.1LV8F [ R i
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE | Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed ;

' Mechanical Limits | No Problem

|
sz

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

E | No Issues
E Total Loss Reported

No Issues

| Structural Damage Reported

) No Issues
7Alrbag Deployment Reportad

Mo Issues

| Odometer Rollback Reported

<<}

No Issues

Other Accidents / Damage Repotted

4|

if\w)‘ rmation excerpted from the CARFAX

E;Histor Report Jor Safety &
iability Ra ngs, see full re orfls or
additional inform dt,lonrgossar of terms,
source attributions, disclaimers & limitations.
o to carfax.com for comé)let ) Bur¥ acl
Guarantee terms and conditiorns.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved,

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7.113.863; 7,778,841, 7,388,512, 8,600,823, 8,595,079, 8,508,848, 7,505,838,
3/30/20 10°:49:00 AM (CDT)
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View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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